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‘Our Swindon’ 

 

 

 
 

Swindon is a large 
town, with around 

233,000 people. 
 
 

 

 
 

The number of 
people in Swindon is 
going up, and more 

people need 
services. 

 
 

 

GOING UP 



 

 
 

Swindon is a very 
diverse town. 

 

 

 
Swindon has over 

18,000 unpaid 
carers, and Adult 
Services need to 
support them. 

 
 

 

We need a good 
workforce to help us, 

like social workers, 
occupational 

therapists and 
mental health 
practitioners. 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Our Vision – ‘Lives, 
not Services’ 

 

 

 
 
 

Everyone should 
have a place they 

call home. 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Everyone should 
have a friend. 

 
 

 



 
 

Everyone should 
have a purpose. 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
We want people to 
live a good life and 

be happy. 
 

 
 
 

 

 
To have a good life, 
people need Choice, 
Empowerment and 

Personalised 
support. 

 
 

 



 
Choice: It is 

important that 
people have self-
directed support. 

  

 
Empowerment: 

Having support to 
make decisions 
about your life. 

 

 

 
Personalisation: 

Having a 
personalised support 

system, where you 
have control.   

 
 

 

 



Our 10 Priorities 
 

 
 

Working together 
with you 

 
 

 

 
 

Offering you 
Choice, Control 

and 
Personalisation 

 
 
 

 

 
 

Giving you 
independence 

 
 
 

 

I want… 



 
 

Supporting 
unpaid carers 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

Staying connected to 
your community 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Receiving your care in 
your home 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
  



 
 

Good quality, up-to-
date information and 

advice 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Keeping you safe  
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
Supporting you with a 

skilled and caring 
workforce 

 
 

 



 
 

Making the best use 
of our resources 

 
  

 


